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Name of Publishing Company Website Address
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Pearson/Scott Foresman www.scottforesman.com 1610 Satellite Blvd., Suite B, 
Duluth, GA  30097 (800) 241-3532 (678) 475-6305

Holt McDougal (Division of Houghton Mifflin 
Harcourt) www.holtmcdougal.com 1900 S. Batavia Avenue, 

Geneva, IL  60134
Cust Svs.(800) 

462-6595
Cust Svs.(888) 

872-8380

Houghton Mifflin Company Harcourt School 
Publishers www.hmhschool.com 9205 South Park Center 

Loop, Orlando, FL  32819 (800) 225-5425 (800) 269-5232

Cord Communications www.cordcommunications.com 601 Lane Air Drive, Waco, TX  
76710 (800) 231-3015 (254) 776-3906

Cambridge University Press http://us.cambridge.org 100 Brook Hill Drive, West 
Nyack, NY  10042-2133 (800) 872-7423 (845) 348-4545

Saxon Publishers (Division of Houghton Mifflin 
Harcourt) www.saxonpublishers.com 9205 South Park Center 

Loop, Orlando, FL  32819 (800) 289-4490 (800) 289-3994

Wright Group/McGraw Hill www.wrightgroup.com 220 E. Danieldale Road, 
DeSoto, TX  75115-2490 (800) 648-2970 (800) 593-4418

Key Curriculum Press (owned by Kendall Hunt 
Publishing) www.kendallhunt.com Kendall Hunt Publishing, Pre-

K Division, Baltimore, MD
(800) 542-6657 

X 1479 (410) 558-0653

Pearson Prentice Hall Central and Southwestern www.phschool.com 1610 Satellite Blvd., Suite B, 
Duluth, GA  30097 (877) 266-5730 (678) 475-6308

Pearson Prentice Hall Central and Northern www.phschool.com

Harcourt School Publishers www.harcourtschool.com 6277 Sea Harbor Drive, 
Orlando, FL  32887 (407) 345-2000

McDougal Littell (Holt McDougal) www.holtmcdougal.com 909 Davis Street, Evanston, 
IL  60201

Cust. Svc. (800) 
462-6595 or 

Office (800) 323-
5435

Cust Svc. (800) 
869-9793 or 

Office (800) 869-
9793
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Peoples Education Peoples Education - Products 299 Market Street, Saddle 
Brook, NJ  07663 (800) 822-1080 (201) 712-0045

Glencoe/McGraw-Hill www.glencoe.com 8787 Orion Place, Columbus, 
OH  43240 (800) 848-1567

EMC Paradigm, Inc. www.emcp.com 875 Monterey Way, St. Paul, 
MN  55102-4245 (800) 328-1452 (800) 328- 4564

Pearson AGS Globe www.agsglobe.com
5910 Rice Creek Parkway, 
Suite 1000, Shorview, MN  

55126
(800) 328-2560 (866) 509-7228

Kendall/Hunt www.kendallhunt.com Kendall Hunt Publishing, Pre-
K Division, Baltimore, MD

(800) 542-6657 
X 1479 (410) 558-0653

McGraw-Hill/MacMillan www.mhschool.com 220 E. Danieldale Road, 
DeSoto, TX  75115-2490 800-442-9685 972-228-1982

Five Ponds Press www.fivepondspress.com 30 Hidden Spring Drive 
Weston, CT 06886 (877) 833-0603 (757) 961-7258

School Education Group (Division of McGraw-Hill) http://www.mcgraw-hill.com/ (800) 848-1567

Big Ideas Learning, LLC. http://www.bigideasmath.com/ (877) 552-7766 (814) 824-6377

Carnegie Learning, Inc. http://www.carnegielearning.com/
437 Grant St., Frick Building, 

20th Floor, Pittsburgh, PA  
15219

(888) 851-7094 
X178 (412) 992-5094

Benchmark Education www.benchmarkeducation.com/ 629 Fifth Ave
Pelham, NY  10803 (877) 236-2465 (877) 732-8273

AWARD Publishing Limited (Award Reading) www.awardinteractive.com 331 W. 57th St., Box #153
New York, NY 10019 (800) 831-1688 (212) 246-0406

Mondo Publishing www.mondopub.com 980 Avenues of the Americas
New York, NY 10018 (888) 886-6636 (888) 532-4492

Rowland Reading Foundation www.rowlandreading.org/ 6120 University Avenue
Middleton, WI 53562

866-370-READ 
(7323) 608-204-3846
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Scholastic, Inc. www.scholastic.com

2270 Springlake Road, Suite 
600

Farmers Branch, TX  75234- (800) 348-3750 (877) 585-9545

Perfection Learning www.perfectionlearning.com

1000 North Second Avenue, 
P.O. Box 500

Logan, IA  51546-0500 (800) 831-4190 (800) 543-2745
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Chip Marston chip.marston@pearson.com 14012 Princess Mary Road, 
Chesterfield, VA  23838 (800) 364-0023 (800) 364-0023

Jennifer Susser 
(Southeast Virginia) jennifer.susser@pearson.com 112 South Gate Place, 

Charleston, WV  25314
(304) 342-5262 or (800) 

925-5950 (304) 342-4732

Dana Joyce 
(Northern) dana.joyce@hmhpub.com 19570 Tantara Terrace Unit #201 

Lansdowne, VA 20176 (703) 927-7971 (703) 729- 0257

Wallace Vaniels 
(Southwest) wally.vaniels@hmhpub.com 4996 Hunting Hills Circle, 

Roanoke, VA  24018 (540) 353-9247 (540) 989-0973

Linny Powers 
(Eastern) linwood.powers@hmhpub.com 10819 Whitaker Woods Road, 

Richmond, VA  23238 (804) 740-1370  (804) 740-1370

Deborah Denson 
(Northern Virginia) debbie_denson@hmhpub.com 3207 Grove Avenue, Richmond, 

VA  23221 (804) 355-5188 (888) 467-2330

Tom Harris hitharris@comcast.net 18 Neptune Drive, Joppa, MD  
21085

(410) 679-8443 or (877) 
717-2873 (410) 679-5177

Stephen Chamberlain chamberlain6271@cox.net 44 Yeardleys Grant, Williamsburg, 
VA  23185

(757) 258-1240 or (866) 
644-1240 (757) 258-1248

Michael Hunt michael.hunt@hmhpub.com 1292 Laskin Road Unit 401, 
Virginia Beach, VA  23451 (757) 289-7436

Susan Colimore SColimore@kendallhunt.com Kendall Hunt Publishing, Pre-K 
Division, Baltimore, MD

(800) 542-6657 X 1479 and 
(443) 602-2042 (cell) (410) 558-0653

Dick Herath (Central 
and Southwest 

Virginia)
dick.herath@pearson.com 4189 Dick Woods Road, 

Charlottesville, VA  22903-7224 (434) 295-0027 (434) 295-0080

Doug Pond doug.pond@pearson.com (804) 706-4908 (804) 706-4908

Deborah Denson 
(Northern Virginia) debbie_denson@hmco.com 3207 Grove Avenue, Richmond, 

VA  23221 (804) 355-5188 (804) 355-5188

Dana Joyce 
(Northern) dana.joyce@hmhpub.com 19570 Tantara Terrace Unit #201 

Lansdowne, VA 20176 (703) 927-7971 (703) 729- 0257

Linny Powers 
(Eastern) linwood.powers@hmhpub.com 10819 Whitaker Woods Road, 

Richmond, VA  23238 (804) 740-1370  (804) 740-1370

Wallace Vaniels 
(Southwest)

4996 Hunting Hills Circle, 
Roanoke, VA  24018 (540) 353-9247 (540) 989-0973
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Allen Sisson allensisson@comcast.net 2102 Ramsgate Square, 
Richmond, VA  23236 (804) 745-0905 (804) 745-0904

Tate Swecker 
(Western and 

Northern Virginia)
tate_swecker@mcgraw-hill.com P.O. Box 515, 115 W. Main 

Street, Monterey, VA  24465 (540) 468-2397 (540) 468-2398

Tom Harris hitharris@comcast.net 18 Neptune Drive, Joppa, MD  
21085

(410) 679-8443 or (877) 
717-2873 (410) 679-5177

(800) 328-2560

Susan Colimore SColimore@kendallhunt.com Kendall Hunt Publishing, Pre-K 
Division, Baltimore, MD

(800) 542-6657 X 1479  
(443) 602-2042 (cell) (410) 558-0653

Donna Moody donna_moody@mcgraw-hill.com 12109 Waterford Way Place 
Richmond, Va 23233

(804) 360-3078 (o)
 804-539-4781 (cell) (804) 360-1476

Carol Davis carol_davis@mcgraw-hill.com

Kathy Cummings kcummings@larsontexts.com

Charisse Smith csmith@carnegielearning.com 437 Grant St., Frick Building, 20th 
Floor, Pittsburgh, PA  15219 (443) 370-1036 (412) 992-5094

Kellie Stevens kstevens@carnegielearning.com 437 Grant St., Frick Building, 20th 
Floor, Pittsburgh, PA  15219 (412) 960-2442 (412) 992-5094

O'Brien Associates info@obrienassociates.com 2512 Grenoble Road
Richmond, VA 23294 (804) 346-2424 (804) 747-1378

Linda Feeley lindafeeley@comcast.net 124 S. Snead St
Ashland, VA 23005- (804) 798-4402 (804) 798-4403

info@rowlandreading.org 6120 University Avenue
Middleton, WI 53562
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Linda Feeley lindafeeley@comcast.net (804) 798-4402 (804) 798-4403
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